
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 151.2 180.0

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.3 155.0

3 Madeline LaForge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 145.0

4 Ellie Taylor Eisenhower high school 151.4 135.0

5 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 154.6 125.0

6 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.8 125.0

7 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 155.0 120.0

8 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 120.0

9 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 155.2 120.0

10 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.0 110.0

11 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 154.5 105.0

12 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.6 100.0

13 Addie Stelling Goddard High School 152.5 95.0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 154.8 75.0

15 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 65.0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 151.2 315.0

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.3 275.0

3 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 154.6 250.0

4 Madeline LaForge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 230.0

5 Ellie Taylor Eisenhower high school 151.4 225.0

6 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 155.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 155.2 225.0

8 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.8 220.0

9 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.0 220.0

10 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 210.0

11 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.6 200.0

12 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 154.5 195.0

13 Addie Stelling Goddard High School 152.5 140.0

14 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 140.0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 154.8 120.0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.3 175.0

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 151.2 160.0

3 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 154.6 155.0

4 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.8 145.0

5 Madeline LaForge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 135.0

6 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 155.2 135.0

7 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.6 130.0

8 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 130.0

9 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.0 130.0

10 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 155.0 120.0

11 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 154.5 115.0

12 Ellie Taylor Eisenhower high school 151.4 105.0

13 Addie Stelling Goddard High School 152.5 90.0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 154.8 85.0

15 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 65.0



Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 151.2 655.0 10

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.3 605.0 8

3 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 154.6 530.0 6

4 Madeline LaForge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 510.0 4

5 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.8 490.0 2

6 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 155.2 480.0 0

7 Ellie Taylor Eisenhower high school 151.4 465.0 1

8 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 155.0 465.0 0

9 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 460.0 0

10 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.0 460.0 0

11 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.6 430.0 0

12 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 154.5 415.0 0

13 Addie Stelling Goddard High School 152.5 325.0 0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 154.8 280.0 0

15 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 270.0 0

Womens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 151.2 4.332

5 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.3 3.947

11 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 154.6 3.428

15 Madeline LaForge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 3.312

22 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.8 3.165

23 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 155.2 3.093

25 Ellie Taylor Eisenhower high school 151.4 3.071

28 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 155.0 3.0

30 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 2.968



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

31 Hailey Daffron Goddard High School 155.0 2.968

38 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.6 2.781

47 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 154.5 2.686

66 Addie Stelling Goddard High School 152.5 2.131

71 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 154.8 1.809

73 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 1.731


